2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Team

Gym Acad Atlanta
World Xtreme
Dacula Family Sports
National Gym Center
Cobb Challengers
Greenwood YMCA
All Star Gymnastics
Gym Tech Elite
Gymnastics World GA
Top Notch

Stanly County

Sess

9C
9C
9C
9C
9C
9C
9C
9C
9C
9C
9C

Lev

XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS

Meet Results - Team

Session: 9C
Level: XS
Combined

Score

112.85
111.27
111.27
109.72
109.52
109.07
107.05
106.97
106.77
104.15
72.375


http://atlantacrown.net/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

