2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational Gwinnett Gymnastics Center 6400 Sugarloaf Parkway Duluth, GA 30097 Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Session: 9C Level: XS Combined

Rank	Team	Sess	Lev	Score
1	Gym Acad Atlanta	9C	XS	112.85
2T	World Xtreme	9C	XS	111.27
2T	Dacula Family Sports	9C	XS	111.27
4	National Gym Center	9C	XS	109.72
5	Cobb Challengers	9C	XS	109.52
6	Greenwood YMCA	9C	XS	109.07
7	All Star Gymnastics	9C	XS	107.05
8	Gym Tech Elite	9C	XS	106.97
9	Gymnastics World GA	9C	XS	106.77
10	Top Notch	9C	XS	104.15
11	Stanly County	9C	XS	72.375